
   
Tomorrow’s Technology for Today’s Infrastructure Needs 

 

 
4501 Russell Parkway 

Suite 19 
Warner Robins, GA 31088 

(478) 333-3880 office  (678) 550-9121 e-Fax 
 

 
 
 
November 1, 2022 
 
 
To:  T. Jackson Sheppard, E.I.T. 
 Project Manager 
 City of Dalton Public Works 
 
Re: Change Order Request #1 
 Walnut North Centrifugal Spin Cast Concrete Pipe Lining Project 
 
 
Description of Change: Addition of Payment and Performance Bond 
   

Original Contract Amount $159,641.00 
Change Order Increase / (Decrease) $5,342.00 
New Contract Amount  $164,983.00 

 
 
 
Respectfully submitted, 

 
 
Glenn Fowler, President 
Enviro Trenchless, LLC 

jsheppard.pw
Text Box
Authorized Signature:_______________________

Date of Acceptance:________________________


